Page 1 of 9
Kiwa Watertec
(A Trading Division of Kiwa Ltd)
26A Rassau Industrial Estate
Ebbw Vale
Gwent
NP23 5SD
United Kingdom

Application no:  S2202015
Product description:  Range of commercial kitchen taps and pre-rinse taps with various assembly
options depending on model variant which can include a spring loaded, pull down
trigger operated spray rinse handset and or swivel spout outlet. The bodies are
chrome plated brass and depending on model can be twin pedestal, twin feed and
deck mounted / twin pedestal, twin feed, panel mounted / single pedestal, single
feed deck mounted or single pedestal, twin feed deck mounted / single pedestal,
single feed, panel mounted body.
Please refer to models for a full range of options.
Models:  TX-W-40(-E) body taps dome/lever.
TX-W-4VVVX(-E)
X:
D – dome handle, L – lever handle
VVV:
SG6 – 150mm swivel gooseneck spout - TXSG6SPOUT
06 – 150mm swivel spout - TXSP150SPOUT
06F – 150mm flat swivel spout - TXSP150FSPOUT
08F – 200m low profile spout - TXSP200FSPOUT
12 – 300mm swivel spout - TXSP300SPOUT
12F - 300mm flat swivel spout - TXSP300FSPOUT
16 – 400mm swivel spout - TXSP400SPOUT
DJ18 – 450mm double jointed spout - TXSP450DJSPOUT
(-E) – this code addition specifies the use of the TX-W-40-E version of the body adapted to
the European market which is 30mm shorter than the UK market body.
TX-W-40(-E) body pre rinses dome/lever
TX-PR-40X-YY-ZZZ(-E)